
50 Bird event 21 status as of 02-Jan-2024 20:14

High Gun status: Entries: 27    Purse: $135.00

Event Shtr#Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score 2 Total Amt

1628 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 25 25 50 $40.50

1760 272 32 Schultz Samantha 25 25 50 $40.50

1634 3072 2 Alwin Rob 25 24 49 $18.00

1710 46 19 Hoppe Tom 24 25 49 $18.00

1759 237 32 Schultz Brad 24 25 49 $18.00

Rose status: Entries 43    Purse: $215.00

Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total Points Amt

1628 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 50 3 $40.32

1760 272 32 Schultz Samantha 50 3 $40.32

1634 3072 2 Alwin Rob 49 2 $26.88

1710 46 19 Hoppe Tom 49 2 $26.88

1759 237 32 Schultz Brad 49 2 $26.88

1744 1865 28 Fennig Bryon 48 1 $13.44

1633 3071 2 Holback Brian 48 1 $13.44

1761 108 32 Schmitt Ryan 48 1 $13.44

1748 3518 28 Stoa Brian 48 1 $13.44

50s status: Entries 26    Purse: $130.00   Rollover: $20.00

Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total

1628 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 50 $75.00

1760 272 32 Schultz Samantha 50 $75.00

25s status: Entries 32    Purse: $160.00

Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score2

1628 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 25 25 $24.00

1760 272 32 Schultz Samantha 25 25 $24.00

1634 3072 2 Alwin Rob 25 24 $12.00

1710 46 19 Hoppe Tom 24 25 $12.00

1759 237 32 Schultz Brad 24 25 $12.00

1744 1865 28 Fennig Bryon 25 23 $12.00

1640 5490 4 Schroeder Jason 25 23 $12.00

1748 3518 28 Stoa Brian 25 23 $12.00

1756 3094 31 Meyer Kevin 22 25 $12.00

1797 2115 39 Miller Jeremiah 25 22 $12.00

1678 244 13 Jazak Ryan 21 25 $12.00

Green bird selections:  Entries: 117   Purse: $585.00

Event shtr #shtr # lastname firstname sel # amount

1683 2749 Westphal Shane 19 $30.79

1632 1236 Parker James 18 $30.79

1767 243 Rahlf John 17 $30.79

1750 3382 Baer Sam 16 $30.79



1791 5507 Gehring Thomas 15 $30.79

1647 3387 Seibel Wally 14 $30.79

1628 5392 Daugherty Dennis 13 $30.79

1707 5498 Langtry Scott 12 $30.79

1722 624 Myers Rob 11 $30.79

1739 2910 Spear Steven 10 $30.79

1729 2167 Wantz Jr Leonard 9 $30.79

1673 5490 Schroeder Jason 8 $30.79

1775 3080 Lawler Joey 7 $30.79

1680 3380 Waters Kendra 6 $30.79

1730 77 Meyer Jason 5 $30.79

1679 2247 Jazak Eric 4 $30.79

1756 3094 Meyer Kevin 3 $30.79

1752 1772 Myers Taylor 2 $30.79

1744 1865 Fennig Bryon 1 $30.79

Lewis current standings: Entries: 136      Purse:  $1360

Event shtr #Shtr # Squad # Last First Total* Orig start classclass winner

1628 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 50 1 1 $52.00

1760 272 32 Schultz Samantha 50 1 $52.00

1634 3072 2 Alwin Rob 49

1710 46 19 Hoppe Tom 49

1759 237 32 Schultz Brad 49

1633 3071 2 Holback Brian 48

1638 5207 3 Lauersdorf Cody 48

1640 5490 4 Schroeder Jason 48

1677 285 12 Stanonik David 48

1711 285 19 Stanonik David 48

1713 1842 20 Riggleman Darin 48 2

1744 1865 28 Fennig Bryon 48

1748 3518 28 Stoa Brian 48

1761 108 32 Schmitt Ryan 48

1630 2271 1 Sabish Jr Dan 47 2 $20.80

1745 285 28 Stanonik David 47 2 $20.80

1756 3094 31 Meyer Kevin 47 2 $20.80

1757 712 32 Wenninger Dan Jr. 47 2 $20.80

1797 2115 39 Miller Jeremiah 47 2 $20.80

1636 5204 3 Yerges Dave 46 3 $8.00

1643 5460 4 Belisle Mark 46 3 3 $8.00

1652 36 7 Gresk Connie 46 3 $8.00

1658 1915 8 Poznanski Jacob 46 3 $8.00

1672 463 11 Balistreri Tony 46 3 $8.00

1674 46 12 Hoppe Tom 46 3 $8.00

1676 5460 12 Belisle Mark 46 3 $8.00

1678 244 13 Jazak Ryan 46 3 $8.00

1704 5239 17 Fischer Zach 46 3 $8.00



1715 1844 20 Kritselis Andy 46 3 $8.00

1742 534 27 Griep Daniel 46 3 $8.00

1747 1941 28 Rousseu Ron 46 4 3 $8.00

1785 2749 36 Westphal Shane 46 3 $8.00

1629 2270 1 Sabish Dan 45 4 $9.45

1635 5206 3 Rostad Ryan 45 4 $9.45

1689 214 22 Creagan Tom 45 4 $9.45

1702 3103 17 Martin Greg 45 4 $9.45

1703 324 17 Renner Dave 45 4 $9.45

1705 3102 18 Martin Dave 45 4 $9.45

1714 5500 20 Maatta George 45 4 $9.45

1722 624 23 Myers Rob 45 4 $9.45

1746 2897 28 Peterson Jay 45 5 4 $9.45

1749 624 30 Myers Rob 45 4 $9.45

1774 3079 34 Lawler Ryan 45 4 $9.45

1637 5219 3 Powers Martin 44 6&5 $13.86

1654 326 8 Poznanski Bob 44 6&5 $13.86

1655 98 8 Prodoehl John 44 6&5 $13.86

1666 5233 10 Walton Kelvin 44 6&5 $13.86

1673 5490 12 Schroeder Jason 44 6&5 $13.86

1675 2897 12 Peterson Jay 44 6&5 $13.86

1688 5477 22 Huss Anneliese 44 6&5 $13.86

1701 3364 17 Martin Matt 44 6 6&5 $13.86

1718 83 21 Myers James K. 44 6&5 $13.86

1723 2109 23 Poth Jake 44 6&5 $13.86

1755 158 31 Garms Matt 44 6&5 $13.86

1779 279 35 Keskimaki Keith 44 6&5 $13.86

1780 85 35 Nehls Jon 44 6&5 $13.86

1787 7 37 Bejvan David 44 6&5 $13.86

1792 1970 38 Peterman Kurt 44 6&5 $13.86

1639 5205 3 Yerges Chad 43 7 $8.67

1644 3379 5 Waters Brad 43 7 $8.67

1645 3381 5 Waters Abigail 43 7 7 $8.67

1646 3380 5 Waters Kendra 43 7 $8.67

1665 1107 10 Sauer Dave 43 7 $8.67

1679 2247 13 Jazak Eric 43 7 $8.67

1683 2749 14 Westphal Shane 43 7 $8.67

1691 1950 15 Landgraf Joe 43 7 $8.67

1706 5497 18 Doede Chad 43 7 $8.67

1727 327 24 Schweitzer Andy 43 7 $8.67

1786 5483 36 Huss Nathan 43 7 $8.67

1789 12 37 Beyer Jeff 43 7 $8.67

1649 120 6 Stuettgen SRGary 42 8 $11.56

1664 1702 10 Sauer Matt 42 8 8 $11.56

1685 5444 14 Elsinger Holly 42 8 $11.56

1700 5496 17 Sarauer Richard 42 8 $11.56

1719 277 21 Stuettgen Jacob 42 8 $11.56



1725 269 23 Walz Jon 42 8 $11.56

1738 2606 26 WoerishoferMark 42 8 $11.56

1770 187 29 Scoles Todd 42 8 $11.56

1784 5477 36 Huss Anneliese 42 8 $11.56

1662 38 9 Groshek Greg 41 9 $14.86

1692 300 15 Landgraf Jon 41 9 $14.86

1724 2110 23 Loughrin Steve 41 9 $14.86

1752 1772 30 Myers Taylor 41 9 9 $14.86

1767 243 29 Rahlf John 41 9 $14.86

1777 147 35 Paplham Bill 41 9 $14.86

1790 2969 37 Gintner Jack 41 9 $14.86

1647 3387 6 Seibel Wally 40

1648 5491 6 Stuettgen Gary Jr 40

1660 2891 9 Derus Ryan 40

1690 133 22 WinzenriedScott 40

1697 306 16 Budda Adam 40

1769 3283 29 Packer Roger 40

1791 5507 37 Gehring Thomas 40

1794 5439 38 Hem John 40 10

1671 864 11 Zwaagstra Greg 39 10 $34.67

1687 5483 22 Huss Nathan 39 10 $34.67

1758 844 32 Uebele Gerald J 39 10 $34.67

1680 3380 13 Waters Kendra 38

1694 307 15 Kaschak Tim 38

1712 122 19 Thanos Nick 38

1728 5468 24 Cahoon Steve 38

1750 3382 30 Baer Sam 38

1775 3080 34 Lawler Joey 38

1781 5189 35 Handel Brayden 38

1793 5438 38 Pauselli Lisa 38 11

1754 3159 31 McNeely Mark 37 11 $104.00

1632 1236 2 Parker James 36

1651 3073 7 Moehr Dennis 36

1698 305 16 Kaschak Bob 35

1753 1678 31 Garms Jack 35

1772 300 34 Landgraf Jon 35

1776 307 34 Kaschak Tim 35

1707 5498 18 Langtry Scott 34

1709 5495 18 Kosidowski Tom 34

1650 5234 7 Perkowski Matthew 33 12 $34.67

1681 346 14 Becker Emil 33 12 12 $34.67

1771 1675 29 EllenbeckerChris 33 12 $34.67

1663 2276 10 Sauer Nick 32

1631 2423 2 Parker Janet 31

1642 3400 4 Remmen Jenson 31

1778 5504 35 Keskimaki Brooke 31

1659 337 9 Brown Rebecca 30



1788 2673 37 Sobczyk Scott 30

1657 77 8 Meyer Jason 29

1741 731 27 ZimmermanBob 29

1684 5442 14 Elsinger Dan 28 13 13 $52.00

1766 5505 33 Tower Kyle 28 13 $52.00

1686 213 22 SciachitanoSteve 27

1765 3237 33 Tower Robyn 25

1641 5232 4 Remmen Preston 24

1695 3095 15 Peterson Anna 23

1696 303 16 Steinaker Jim 22

1708 5237 18 Karls Chad 20

1682 2007 14 Becker Adam 19

1699 3361 16 Ravnik Amanda 16

1653 3365 7 Brown Elizabeth 13


